
2023 Rocky Mountain

Rocky Mountain
Official Results

30 Brandon Corn
Corn Collision

Center 1963 Cessna 205 Hearne, TX

R52 Matt Schantz 1959 Cessna 180B Larkspur, CO

W58 Kurt Leaders 1965 Cessna 185 Clear Lake, MN

R6 Mark Cameron 1974 Helio H-295 Alpine, WY

R48 Jason Brown 1958 Cessna 182A Eagle, CO

R29 Dan Williams 1954 Cessna 180 Afton, WY

K26 Luke Strandlund 2009 Murphy SuperRebel Mora, MN

R52 Jim Kasic 1964 Cessna 206 Boulder, CO

99 Micah Lindstrom 1955 Cessna  170B Milaca, MN

00 Jeff Pohl 1955 Cessna 170B Milaca, MN

62 Austin Clemens Clemens Aviation 2011 Aviat Husky A1C Benton, KS

224 Andrew Jones 2014 Aviat Husky A1-C Pinedale, WY

R24 Bob Jones 2014 Aviat Husky Pinedale, WY

R15 Robert Drouin 2013 Aviat Husky Afton, WY

R75 Bret Kobe 1956 Cessna 172A Ogden, UT

R32 Patrick Pfister 1993 Husky A1 Pinedale, WY

81 Brian Shirley 2023 Legend MOAC Dodge City, KS

W92 Jody Card 2011 Kitfox 7 Casper, WY

W12 Keith Lange 1951 Piper PA18-125 Wasilla, AK

R25 Trevor  Walch 1954 Piper PA18 Supercub Elko, NV

94 Rick Boardman 2015 CubCrafters SS Henderson, NE

R22 Joel Milloway 1996 Rans S-7 Idaho

43 Collin Caneva 2011 CubCrafters SS Lincoln, NE

W64 Kyle Patterson 1999 Kitfox 4 Torrington, WY

B08 Joe Eiting 2011 Rans S7 Aguila, AZ

R49 William Mecham 2022 Rans S-7S Pinedale, WY

R99 Jamie Burgess 1969 Cessna 182 Cora, WY

307 John Douglas 1964 Cessna 182 Pinedale, WY

R58 Brad Hoefer 1973 Cessna 182

44 Steve Henry Wild West Aircraft 2022 Wild West Highlander Nampa, ID

3 Hal Stockman 2018 Rans S-7S Elko, NV

eamboat Springs, CO

7/22/2023

Race # Name Team Name Make Model Hometown TO 1 LDG 1 TOT 1 TO 2 LDG 2 TOT 2 TO 3 LDG 3 TOT 3Pos in
Class
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629 355 274 629 454 342 796 439 370 809

639 320 319 639 360 335 695 355 DQ DQ

661 411 250 661 410 266 676 482 290 772

711 435 355 790 449 DQ DQ 474 237 711

922 530 428 958 470 DQ DQ 552 370 922

1036 569 467 1036 598 DQ DQ 658 492 1150

1049 568 481 1049 603 590 1193 615 690 1305

1143 669 DQ DQ 550 DQ DQ 668 475 1143

364 193 171 364 222 DQ DQ 236 147 383

382 242 140 382 266 240 506 245 172 417

474 257 217 474 361 217 578 308 199 507

607 376 262 638 349 275 624 370 237 607

627 325 372 697 378 DQ DQ 292 335 627

723 302 421 723 365 375 740 370 DQ DQ

904 545 395 940 617 446 1063 526 378 904

909 572 337 909 529 DQ DQ 423 DQ DQ

226 95 160 255 135 142 277 119 107 226

252 140 147 287 101 151 252 83 DQ DQ

262 264 137 401 157 DQ DQ 120 142 262

332 271 285 556 165 167 332 149 DQ DQ

139 105 DQ DQ 62 85 147 87 52 139

168 96 95 191 89 79 168 105 DQ DQ

172 95 93 188 105 67 172 102 DQ DQ

221 140 246 386 123 143 266 120 101 221

281 92 189 281 114 DQ DQ 115 DQ DQ

614 481 486 967 281 333 614 272 454 726

985 518 DQ DQ 514 471 985 607 506 1113

1132 650 DQ DQ 595 DQ DQ 626 506 1132

1256 618 755 1373 613 643 1256 600 851 1451

76 13 63 76 24 DQ DQ 12 68 80

134 46 88 134 47 DQ DQ 43 104 147



PAX Scores

Rocky Mountain
Official Results

Pilot Performance Index (PPI) Scores

94 Rick Boardman Henderson, NE

81 Brian Shirley Dodge City, KS

R22 Joel Milloway 1996 Rans S-7 Idaho

43 Collin Caneva Lincoln, NE

W92 Jody Card 2011 Kitfox 7 Casper, WY

W12 Keith Lange Wasilla, AK

44 Steve Henry Wild West Aircraft Nampa, ID

W64 Kyle Patterson 1999 Kitfox 4 Torrington, WY

R25 Trevor  Walch Elko, NV

99 Micah Lindstrom Milaca, MN

00 Jeff Pohl Milaca, MN

B08 Joe Eiting 2011 Rans S7 Aguila, AZ

30 Brandon Corn
Corn Collision

Center 1963 Cessna 205 Hearne, TX

R52 Matt Schantz Larkspur, CO

W58 Kurt Leaders 1965 Cessna 185 Clear Lake, MN

62 Austin Clemens Clemens Aviation Benton, KS

R6 Mark Cameron Alpine, WY

3 Hal Stockman 2018 Rans S-7S Elko, NV

224 Andrew Jones Pinedale, WY

R24 Bob Jones Pinedale, WY

R48 Jason Brown Eagle, CO

R29 Dan Williams 1954 Cessna 180 Afton, WY

R15 Robert Drouin Afton, WY

R52 Jim Kasic 1964 Cessna 206 Boulder, CO

R75 Bret Kobe Ogden, UT

R32 Patrick Pfister 1993 Husky A1 Pinedale, WY

R49 William Mecham 2022 Rans S-7S Pinedale, WY

R99 Jamie Burgess 1969 Cessna 182 Cora, WY

307 John Douglas 1964 Cessna 182 Pinedale, WY

R58 Brad Hoefer 1973 Cessna 182

2015 CubCrafters

2023 Legend MOA

2011 CubCrafters

1951 Piper PA18-

2022 Wild West H

1954 Piper PA18 S

1955 Cessna  170

1955 Cessna 170B

1959 Cessna 180B

2011 Aviat Husky

1974 Helio H-295

2014 Aviat Husky

2014 Aviat Husky

1958 Cessna 182A

2013 Aviat Husky

1956 Cessna 172A

eamboat Springs, C

7/22/2023

Backcountry

Backcountry

Backcountry

Backcountry

Backcountry

Backcountry

Backcountry

Backcountry

Pos in Class Race # Name Team Name Make Model Hometown Class

139 54.21

226 62.60

168 65.52 t

172 67.08

252 69.80

262 72.57

76 76.00

221 86.19

332 91.96

364 96.46

382 101.23

281 109.59

629 115.11

639 116.94

661 120.96

474 125.61

711 130.11

134 134.00

607 160.86

627 166.16

922 168.73

1036 189.59

723 191.60

1143 209.17

904 239.56

909 240.89

614 614.00

985 985.00

1132

1256

Lowest
Score

1,132.00

1,256.00
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1
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2
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3
Sport

2
Adventure

3
Adventure

1
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4
Sport

4
Adventure

1

2

5 Sport

1
Touring

2
Touring

3
Touring

3

4
Touring

2
Unlimited

4

5

5 Touring

6 Touring

6

8 Touring

7

8

1
Rookie

2
Rookie

3
Rookie

4
Rookie



Deviation

Rocky Mountain
Deviation Scores

224 Andrew Jones 2014 Aviat Husky A1-C Pinedale, WY

81 Brian Shirley 2023 Legend MOAC Dodge City, KS

W58 Kurt Leaders 1965 Cessna 185 Clear Lake, MN

62 Austin Clemens Clemens Aviation 2011 Aviat Husky A1C Benton, KS

00 Jeff Pohl 1955 Cessna 170B Milaca, MN

R75 Bret Kobe 1956 Cessna 172A Ogden, UT

W64 Kyle Patterson 1999 Kitfox 4 Torrington, WY

30 Brandon Corn
Corn Collision

Center 1963 Cessna 205 Hearne, TX

R58 Brad Hoefer 1973 Cessna 182

K26 Luke Strandlund 2009 Murphy SuperRebel Mora, MN

R49 William Mecham 2022 Rans S-7S Pinedale, WY

eamboat Springs, C

7/22/2023

Backcountry

Backcountry

Backcountry

Backcountry

Pos in Class Race # Name Team Name Make Model Hometown Class Dev Total Takeoff Landing

65 27 38

93 40 53

112 72 40

122 104 18

124 24 100

159 91 68

165 20 145

195 99 96

226 18 208

256 47 209

362 209 153

4

1
Adventure

3
Touring

3

2

7

4
Sport

1
Touring

4
Rookie

7 Touring

1
Rookie


